

March 20, 2015

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2271

Page 1, line 12, replace "or employ" with "for"

Page 1, line 15, after the first underscored comma insert "or"

Page 1, line 15, replace "or" with "and may not"

Page 1, line 23, replace "general" with "abandoned oil and gas well plugging site reclamation"

Page 1, line 24, replace "\$660,000" with "\$400,000"

Page 2, line 2, after "program" insert ", without additional full-time employees,"

Page 2, line 2, remove "this"

Page 2, line 2, after "section" insert "1 of this Act"

Renumber accordingly